Pattern Length: 40 ft
Zones: 5
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Units

Volume (mL)

KSKL Kevat Open

Cleaner Distance: 50 ft
Volume: 24.98 mL

100

B cone 1
B zon: 2
I Zone 3
B Zone 4
B Zone 5
Sl LLLLI TR0
Boand
Volume by Board
12
10
08
0B
04
u _-II II-_
M B, \555‘\'”\*@5‘\‘@%3@%@&@“{3%c‘?’qﬂ:‘qﬁ‘
Boand
RATIO DETAIL
3L-7L:18L-18R 8L-12L: 18L-18R | —C 7L 18L-18R : 1BLI8R: o) 18R 7R-3R
' ' 18L-18R 17R-13R 12R-8R '
Outside Track: Middle Track: Inside Track: Middle : Inside Middle : Middle Middle : Outside
Middle Middle Middle Track Track Track

S 1.86 1.06 1.06 1.86 203



